Page 1/3
Accessories
TDC Sensor System
for high-accuracy, dynamic determination of the top dead centre position
26
29
D
K

adapter Type 6592A...
1377
Ordering key
Determining TDC with the TDC Sensor System
In order to determine the exact TDC position, the maximum
amplitude of the TDC sensor signal must be evaluated. Because
of the high degree of symmetry of the signal, this evaluation
can be carried out with great accuracy.
TDC Sensor System	 Type 2629DK
for dynamic determination
of top dead center
With probe length l = 285,5 mm 0
With probe length l = 410 mm 1
Fig. 5: Scope of delivery Type 2629DK
englisch
TDC Sensor System
2629DK0
0,7 mm
0,8 mm
0,9 mm
1,0 mm
1,5 mm
2,5 mm
1,2 mm
3,0 mm
4,0 mm
8V
6 V
4 V
2 V
0 V
Cylinder Pressure
TDC Signal / TDC Probe Distance
TDC Signals
Crank Angle [degree]
-60          -50         -40          -30         -20        -10            0            10          20           30           40          50          60